MAIN EVENT SATELLITE

1MAIN EVENT SEAT
PER 6 BUY-INS

LIVE GAME @ 5PM

MARCH 11™ - 24™
2024 NORTH COAST POKER CHAMPIONSHIP

MON, MARCH 11 WED, MARCH 13 THURS, MARCH 14 FRI, MARCH 15 SAT, MARCH 16 SUN, MARCH 17

NCPC FREE ROLL
CHAMPIONSHIP -
TISH-NON BALLROOM

HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER
SATELLITE - POKER DEN

LIVE GAME (@ 2PM

MYSTERY BOUNTY
CHAMPIONSHIP

LIVE GAME (@ 2PM

NCPC MAIN EVENT
ROUND 1A

NCPC MAIN EVENT 1B

LIVE GAME (@ 2PM

LIVE GAME (@ 2PM

ST. PATRICKS DAY
GREEN CHIP BOUNTY
CHAMPIONSHIP

LIVE GAME @ 2PM

MON, MARCH 18 WED, MARCH 20 THURS, MARCH 21 FRI, MARCH 22 SAT MARCH 23 SUN, MARCH 24

LAST CHANCE MAIN

EVENT SATELLITE

1 MAIN EVENT SEAT
PER 6 BUY-INS

LIVE GAME @ 5PM

EVENT

NCPC TURBO
CHAMPIONSHIP

LAST CHANCE
HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER
SATELLITE - POKER DEN

LIVE GAME @ 2PM

MAIN EVENT SATELLITE

HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER SATELLITE

LAST CHANCE MAIN EVENT SATELLITE

LAST CHANCE HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER SATELLITE

FREE ROLL CHAMPIONSHIP

MYSTERY BOUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP

GREEN CHIP BOUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP

TURBO CHAMPIONSHIP

HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER CHAMPIONSHIP

NCPC MAIN EVENT QUALIFYING ROUNDS

NCPC CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND
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HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER | NCPC MAIN EVENT
CHAMPIONSHIP

LIVE GAME @ 2PM

DATE AND TIME

MARCH 11 @ 6PM
MARCH 13 @ 8PM
MARCH 18 @ 6PM
MARCH 20 @ 8PM
MARCH 13 @ 6PM
MARCH 14 @ 6PM
MARCH 17 @ 6PM
MARCH 20 @ 6PM

MARCH 21 (@ 6PM

MARCH 15 (6PM), 16(4PM), 22(6PM)

MARCH 23 @ 2PM

ROUND 1C

LIVE GAME @ 2PM

BUY -IN
$75

$260

$75

$125

$30 RE-BUYS/$10 DAO
$260)

$100

$100

$1,000 ($130/$50)

$300

QUALIFY FROM 1A, 1B, 1C

NCPC MAIN EVENT
CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND

LIVE GAME @ 2PM

STARTING CHIP STACK

$8,000

$15,000

$8,000

$10,000
$1,000/$1,000 DAO
$25,000

$10,000

$10,000

$50,000

$20,000

CHIPS FROM QUALIFING RND

TOURNAMENT IN THE
POKER DEN @ 6PM

$100 BUY-IN

LIVE GAME (@ 2PM

ROUNDS
15 MIN

15 MIN
15 MIN
15 MIN
15 MIN
20 MIN
15 MIN
12 MIN
20 MIN
30 MIN

30 MIN
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