

MARCH 11TH - 24TH

2024 NORTH COAST POKER CHAMPIONSHIP

MON, MARCH 11	WED, MARCH 13	THURS, MARCH 14	FRI, MARCH 15	SAT, MARCH 16	SUN, MARCH 17
MAIN EVENT SATELLITE	NCPC FREE ROLL	MYSTERY BOUNTY	NCPC MAIN EVENT	NCPC MAIN EVENT 1B	ST. PATRICKS DAY
	CHAMPIONSHIP -	CHAMPIONSHIP	ROUND 1A	LIVE GAME @ 2PM	GREEN CHIP BOUNTY
1 MAIN EVENT SEAT PER 6 BUY-INS	TISH-NON BALLROOM	LIVE GAME @ 2PM	LIVE GAME @ 2PM	LIVE DAME W ZFM	CHAMPIONSHIP
PER 0 DO I-INS	HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER				LIVE GAME @ 2PM
LIVE GAME @ 5PM	SATELLITE - POKER DEN				
	LIVE GAME @ 2PM				
MON MADCUIO	WED MADGILLOG	TILLING MADGILLOI	ED1 1/4 D 21 1 22		
MON, MARCH 18	WED, MARCH 20	THURS, MARCH 21	FRI, MARCH 22	SAT MARCH 23	SUN, MARCH 24
LAST CHANCE MAIN	NCPC TURBO	HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER	NCPC MAIN EVENT	NCPC MAIN EVENT	TOURNAMENT IN THE
					,
LAST CHANCE MAIN EVENT SATELLITE	NCPC TURBO CHAMPIONSHIP	HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER CHAMPIONSHIP	NCPC MAIN EVENT ROUND IC	NCPC MAIN EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND	TOURNAMENT IN THE POKER DEN @ 6PM
LAST CHANCE MAIN EVENT SATELLITE 1 MAIN EVENT SEAT	NCPC TURBO CHAMPIONSHIP LAST CHANCE	HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER	NCPC MAIN EVENT	NCPC MAIN EVENT	TOURNAMENT IN THE
LAST CHANCE MAIN EVENT SATELLITE	NCPC TURBO CHAMPIONSHIP	HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER CHAMPIONSHIP	NCPC MAIN EVENT ROUND IC	NCPC MAIN EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND	TOURNAMENT IN THE POKER DEN @ 6PM
LAST CHANCE MAIN EVENT SATELLITE 1 MAIN EVENT SEAT	NCPC TURBO CHAMPIONSHIP LAST CHANCE HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER	HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER CHAMPIONSHIP	NCPC MAIN EVENT ROUND IC	NCPC MAIN EVENT CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND	TOURNAMENT IN THE POKER DEN @ 6PM \$100 BUY-IN

EVENT	DATE AND TIME	BUY-IN	STARTING CHIP STACK	ROUNDS
MAIN EVENT SATELLITE	MARCH 11 @ 6PM	\$75	\$8,000	15 MIN
HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER SATELLITE	MARCH 13 @ 8PM	\$260	\$15,000	15 MIN
LAST CHANCE MAIN EVENT SATELLITE	MARCH 18 @ 6PM	\$75	\$8,000	15 MIN
LAST CHANCE HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER SATELLITE	MARCH 20 @ 8PM	\$125	\$10,000	15 MIN
FREE ROLL CHAMPIONSHIP	MARCH 13 @ 6PM	\$30 RE-BUYS/\$10 DAO	\$1,000/\$1,000 DAO	15 MIN
MYSTERY BOUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP	MARCH 14 @ 6PM	\$260)	\$25,000	20 MIN
GREEN CHIP BOUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP	MARCH 17 @ 6PM	\$100	\$10,000	15 MIN
TURBO CHAMPIONSHIP	MARCH 20 @ 6PM	\$100	\$10,000	12 MIN
HUMBOLDT HIGH ROLLER CHAMPIONSHIP	MARCH 21 @ 6PM	\$1,000 (\$130/\$50)	\$50,000	20 MIN
NCPC MAIN EVENT QUALIFYING ROUNDS	MARCH 15 (6PM), 16(4PM), 22(6PM)	\$300	\$20,000	30 MIN
NCPC CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND	MARCH 23 @ 2PM	QUALIFY FROM 1A, 1B, 1C	CHIPS FROM QUALIFING RND	30 MIN